

BID TABULATION

SKYLINE RANCH ISD RESIDENTIAL METER REPLACEMENT

BID ITEM	SPEC SECTION	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	EST. QNTY	PLUMBING ANYTIME		JADE'S PLUMBING & HEATING	
					UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	02000	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$2,845.00	\$2,845.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
2	15435	REPLACE 5/8" METER	EA	11	\$780.00	\$8,580.00	\$2,580.00	\$28,380.00
3	15435	REPLACE 3/4" METER	EA	8	\$809.00	\$6,472.00	\$2,620.00	\$20,960.00
4	15435	REPLACE 1" METER	EA	70	\$927.00	\$64,890.00	\$2,750.00	\$192,500.00
5	15435	REPLACE 1.5" METER	EA	2	\$2,023.00	\$4,046.00	\$4,205.00	\$8,410.00
6	15435	REPLACE 2" METER	EA	3	\$2,198.00	\$6,594.00	\$4,824.00	\$14,472.00
7	15435	AMR TRANSCEIVER	LS	1	\$11,883.00	\$11,883.00	\$18,750.00	\$18,750.00
8	15435	AMR SOFTWARE	LS	1	\$10,046.00	\$10,046.00	\$19,650.00	\$19,650.00
9	15435	APPROVED ADDITIONAL LABOR & MATERIAL	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
TOTAL:						\$125,356.00		\$323,122.00